Infineon Technologies - S6E2C3AJ0AGB1000A Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Document Number: 002-04988 Rev.*B  Page 190 of 197
S6E2C3 Series
13. Ordering Information
Part number Flash RAM Crypto Package
S6E2C38H0AGV2000A 1 MB 128 KB N/A
Plastic・LQFP (0.5-mm pitch), 144 pin
(LQS144)
S6E2C39H0AGV2000A 1.5 MB 192 KB N/A
S6E2C3AH0AGV2000A 2 MB 256 KB N/A
S6E2C38J0AGV2000A 1 MB 128 KB N/A
Plastic・LQFP (0.65-mm pitch), 176 pin
(LQP176)
S6E2C39J0AGV2000A 1.5 MB 192 KB N/A
S6E2C3AJ0AGV2000A 2 MB 256 KB N/A
S6E2C38J0AGB1000A 1 MB 128 KB N/A
Plastic・LQFP (0.8-mm pitch), 192 pin
(LBE192)
S6E2C39J0AGB1000A 1.5 MB 192 KB N/A
S6E2C3AJ0AGB1000A 2 MB 256 KB N/A
S6E2C38L0AGL2000A 1 MB 128 KB N/A
Plastic・LQFP (0.4-mm pitch), 216 pin
(LQQ216)
S6E2C39L0AGL2000A 1.5 MB 192 KB N/A
S6E2C3AL0AGL2000A 2 MB 256 KB N/A
Document Number: 002-04988 Rev.*B  Page 191 of 197
S6E2C3 Series
14. Package Dimensions
Package Type Package Code